
Class 12
Place Ev.No. Horse Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3

1 109 CHINELLI MARTINA - ITA H090 CURCUMA [H090] 6,00 6,00 3,00 15,00
2 107 ŘEZBOVÁ Simona - CZE H251 SYMPHONY [H251] 1,00 1,00 6,00 8,00
3 110 TREVISANI Niccolò - ITA H096 DIVINA [H096] 3,00 3,00 1,00 7,00

Class 11

Place Ev.No. Horse Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3

1 117 FALLER Judith - ITA H294 ZUSAN [H294] 10,00 10,00 10,00 30,00
2 111 BÖCKL Melissa  - AUT H113 FIRE OF SAPHIRA (FARAHDIVA 

0,78%) [H113] 6,00 6,00 6,00 18,00
3 113 KELDERER Priska - ITA H157 MONSUN-G-Z [H157] 1,00 3,00 3,00 7,00
4 116 CANCIANI Renzo - ITA H295 ZYKLON [H295] 3,00 1,00 1,00 5,00

Class 5
Place Ev.No. Horse Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3

1 109 CHINELLI MARTINA - ITA H090 CURCUMA [H090] 10,00 6,00 6,00 22,00
2 110 TREVISANI Niccolò - ITA H096 DIVINA [H096] 6,00 10,00 3,00 19,00
3 107 ŘEZBOVÁ Simona - CZE H251 SYMPHONY [H251] 3,00 1,00 10,00 14,00
4 108 TADJE Jennifer - GER H181 NICODEMUS [H181] 1,00 3,00 1,00 5,00

Class 4
Place Ev.No. Horse Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3

1 102 MUELLER  Kristina - GER H236 STARCRUISER  [H236] 15,00 21,00 21,00 57,00
2 105 CALZA' SERENA - ITA H226 SCALET [H226] 21,00 15,00 15,00 51,00
3 103 TADJE Jennifer - GER H022 ALEXO [H022] 10,00 10,00 10,00 30,00
4 106 WYSS Nadine - SUI H250 SUNNY [H250] 6,00 3,00 6,00 15,00
5 101 KABRNA Marion - AUT H117 HALEXANDRA [H117] 3,00 6,00 3,00 12,00
6 104 TELL SARA - ITA H104 ELVI [H104] 1,00 1,00 1,00 3,00

Class 10
Place Ev.No. Horse Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3

1 114 MARTIN Dominique - SUI H189 NORA [H189] 72,00 73,00 72,50 217,50
2 112 FREWEIN Julia - AUT H227 SCARLET 28 [H227] 73,50 70,00 71,00 214,50
3 101 KABRNA Marion - AUT H117 HALEXANDRA [H117] 71,50 70,50 69,00 211,00
4 111 BÖCKL Melissa  - AUT H113 FIRE OF SAPHIRA (FARAHDIVA 

0,78%) [H113] 68,50 69,50 71,00 209,00
5 103 TADJE Jennifer - GER H022 ALEXO [H022] 69,50 67,00 71,50 208,00
6 113 KELDERER Priska - ITA H157 MONSUN-G-Z [H157] 70,00 67,50 67,50 205,00
7 116 CANCIANI Renzo - ITA H295 ZYKLON [H295] 71,00 66,50 66,50 204,00
8 115 SVEC Richard - SVK H173 NEBRASCA [H173] 65,50 64,00 68,00 197,50
9 117 FALLER Judith - ITA H294 ZUSAN [H294] 66,50 64,50 61,50 192,50
10 118 PASOTTO LEONARDO - ITA H162 NADIR - R [H162] 62,00 59,00 60,50 181,50
11 106 WYSS Nadine - SUI H250 SUNNY [H250] 69 OP 70 OP 70 OP

12 102 MUELLER  Kristina - GER H236 STARCRUISER  [H236]

11 118 PASOTTO LEONARDO - ITA H162 NADIR - R [H162]

Judge: Susanne Haug (GER); Vreni Schmid (SUI); Jitka Kynclova (CZE)

EC-H-W-A Working Western Rail – Junge Pferde Scores in Detail Total 
Score

Competitor
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Judge: Susanne Haug (GER); Vreni Schmid (SUI); Jitka Kynclova (CZE)
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Class 9
Place Ev.No. Horse Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3

1 107 ŘEZBOVÁ Simona - CZE H251 SYMPHONY [H251] 7,15 7,40 7,50 22,05
2 110 TREVISANI Niccolò - ITA H096 DIVINA [H096] 7,00 7,45 7,40 21,85
3 109 CHINELLI MARTINA - ITA H090 CURCUMA [H090] 6,65 7,20 7,30 21,15
4 108 TADJE Jennifer - GER H181 NICODEMUS [H181] 5,75 6,25 6,50 18,50

Class 8
Place Ev.No. Horse Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3

1 102 MUELLER  Kristina - GER H236 STARCRUISER  [H236] 78,50 76,00 79,00 233,50
2 112 FREWEIN Julia - AUT H227 SCARLET 28 [H227] 77,00 75,50 78,00 230,50
3 111 BÖCKL Melissa  - AUT H113 FIRE OF SAPHIRA (FARAHDIVA 

0,78%) [H113] 74,00 73,50 77,50 225,00
4 105 CALZA' SERENA - ITA H226 SCALET [H226] 74,50 73,50 75,00 223,00
5 113 KELDERER Priska - ITA H157 MONSUN-G-Z [H157] 73,00 72,50 74,00 219,50
5 103 TADJE Jennifer - GER H022 ALEXO [H022] 73,50 72,00 74,00 219,50
7 106 WYSS Nadine - SUI H250 SUNNY [H250] 71,50 71,50 73,50 216,50
8 117 FALLER Judith - ITA H294 ZUSAN [H294] 70,50 72,50 71,00 214,00
9 104 TELL SARA - ITA H104 ELVI [H104] 68,00 71,50 73,50 213,00
10 101 KABRNA Marion - AUT H117 HALEXANDRA [H117] 67,00 72,50 72,50 212,00
11 118 PASOTTO LEONARDO - ITA H162 NADIR - R [H162] 69,50 67,50 70,00 207,00
12 116 CANCIANI Renzo - ITA H295 ZYKLON [H295] 68,50 67,00 69,00 204,50
13 114 MARTIN Dominique - SUI H189 NORA [H189] 64,00 69,00 70,50 203,50

EC-H-W-A Ranch Riding – Junge Pferde Scores in Detail Total 
Score

Competitor

EC-H-W-A Ranch Riding – Erwachsene Pferde Scores in Detail Total 
Score

Competitor
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